
Parkwood Elementary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2207 1 207 Wisconsin Ave 7:47 3:55 Mr. G McDonald

2 American Blvd / Carolina Ave (NORTH) 7:48 3:56

3 Virginia Ave / Utah Ave 7:49 3:57 RED

4 Virginia Dr / Oklahoma Ave 7:50 3:58

5 Virginia Dr / Alabama Ave 7:50 3:59 Route Coordinator

6 452 Alabama Ave 7:51 4:00 Craig Fowler

7 444 Alabama Ave 7:53 4:01 (478) 329-2218

8 Alabama Ave / Dakota Pl 7:54 4:02

9 Dakota Pl  / Oklahoma Ave 7:55 4:03

10 Dakota Pl  /  Utah Ave 7:56 4:04

11 American Blvd / Carolina Ave  (S) 7:57 3:52

12 American Blvd / Oklahoma Ave 7:59 3:51

13 Oklahoma Ave / Oklahoma Ct 8:00 4:05

14 415 Alabama Avenue 8:02 4:06

15 Delaware Ave / Utah Ave 8:03 4:07

16 Arizona Ave / Carolina Ave 8:05 3:53

17 S Houston Lake Rd (See Supervisor 1131) *** 4:30

18 Terry Kay Circle (See Supervisor 248) *** 4:15

2207 ** PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY 3:45 8:12

Pearl Stephens Gifted (if needed)

Alternative Shuttle PWES to LJP/LJE  (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Parkwood Elementary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

AM ONLY Mr. J. Hayes

2211 1 228 Billy Ave @ Johnson Rd (Wilshire MHP) 8:13 *** PINK

Route Coordinator

Craig Fowler

(478) 329-2218

2211 PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY *** 8:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Parkwood Elementary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2235 1st AM RUN / 2nd PM Run Ms. K. Dauer

1 Eagles Landing Trl (S) / Eagles Landing Trl (S) 8:04 4:27

2 Elberta Rd / East Side Dr 8:06 4:23 GREEN 

3 106 Camelot Pl 8:07 4:25

4 Camelot Pl / Kennedy Ct 8:08 4:24 Route Coordinator

5 Gilchrist Dr / Country Pl 8:09 4:19 Craig Fowler

6 Gilchrist Dr / Delchamps Dr (S) 8:10 4:20 (478) 329-2218

7 113 Foxfire Dr PM ONLY 4:21

8 1812 Elberta Rd 8:12 4:18

9 Meadowridge Dr / Elberta Rd 8:13 4:17

10 Oakridge Dr / Ridgeland Dr 8:14 4:16

11 204 Ridgeland Dr 8:15 4:15

12 314 Meadowridge Dr 8:16 4:10

13 103 Greenwood Dr 8:18 4:11

14 Oakridge Dr / Meadworidge Dr 8:19 4:13

15 Meadowridge Dr / Meadow Dr (S) 8:20 4:12

2235 ** PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY 3:58 ***

 1st PM Run

228 Billy Ave @ Johnson Rd (Wilshire MHP) *** 3:45 PINK

2235 ** PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY 3:40 8:27

Pearl Stephens Gifted (if needed)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Parkwood Elementary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2240  1st AM RUN / 2nd PM Run

1 Johnson Rd / Stanton Cir (S) 7:45 4:21 Ms. K. Smith

2 Kensington Cir / Kensington Ct 7:47 4:22

3 219 Kensington Cir 7:48 4:23 BLUE 

4 Kensington Cir / Princeton Rd 7:48 4:24

5 103 Kensington Cir 7:49 4:25 Route Coordinator

6 Norman Ln / Lauren Way (S) 7:50 4:26 Craig Fowler

7 Norman Ln / Clemson Dr 7:51 4:27 (478) 329-2218

8 297 Johnson Rd 7:52 4:29

9 Stevens St / Sherry Dr 7:53 4:16

10 Stevens St / Barbara Dr 7:56 AM ONLY

11 Stevens St / Marilyn Dr 7:57 4:15

12 Bruce St / Susan St 7:59 4:17

13 332 Bruce St (Apt. Mailboxes) 8:00 4:18

2240 ** PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY 4:08 8:06

2nd  AM Run / 1st  PM Run 

1 Briardale Ave / Ravenwood Way 8:10 3:50 SILVER

2 Ravenwood Way / Greenbriar Way 8:11 3:51

3 210 Ravenwood Way 8:12 3:52

4 Ravenwood Way / Mockingbird Ln 8:13 3:53

5 Briardale Ave / Cherry Ln 8:14 3:54

6 Briardale Ave / Orchard Ln 8:15 3:55

7 310 Orchard Ln 8:16 3:56

8 1005 Elberta Rd (Oakview Apts) 8:18 3:58

9 1019 Elberta Rd 8:19 3:59

10 Imperial Cir West / Kingsnoll  Dr 8:20 4:00

11 Kingsnoll  Dr / Knightsvue Pl 8:23 4:01

12 115 Kingsknoll Dr 8:24 4:02

13 Kingsnoll  Dr / Imperial Cir East 8:25 4:03

2240 ** PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY 3:35 8:28

Pearl Stephens Gifted (if needed)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Parkwood Elementary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2305 1 Northside Dr / Garden Ave(Stonegate Apts) 7:40 4:13 Ms. J. Chamberlain

2 105 Briarwood Dr 7:50 4:20

3 127 Briarwood Dr 7:51 4:21 PURPLE

4 Hollydale Dr / Markwood Ct 7:52 4:22

5 209 Markwood Ct 7:53 4:23 Route Coordinator

6 301 Markwood Ct 7:55 4:24 Craig Fowler

7 Johnson Rd / Santangelo Ct 7:56 4:25 (478) 329-2218

8 Johnson Rd / Hughes Dr 7:57 4:26

9 613 Greenbriar Rd (Stonehenge Apts) 8:01 4:30

10 605 Greenbriar Rd 8:04 4:34

11 Greenbriar Rd / Inglewood Dr 8:05 4:35

2305 PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY 4:00 8:13

Pearl Stephens Gifted (if needed)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Parkwood Elementary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2307 1 201 Virginia Dr 7:55 3:45 Ms. S. Harris

2 American Blvd / Hawaii Ave 7:56 3:46

3 616 American Blvd 7:57 3:47 ORANGE

4 632 American Blvd 7:58 3:48

5 American Blvd / Alaska Ave 7:59 3:49 Route Coordinator

6 705 American Blvd 8:00 3:50 Craig Fowler

7 American Blvd / Oregon Trl 8:01 3:51 (478) 329-2218

8 Wisconsin Ave / Alaska Ave 8:02 3:52

9 311 Wisconsin Ave 8:03 3:53

10 Dunmurry Pl / Dunmurry Pl 8:04 3:54

11 437 Dunmurry Pl 8:05 3:55

12 421 Dunmurry Pl 8:06 3:56

13 Dunmurry Pl / Mauldon Ct 8:07 3:57

14 208 Dunmurry Pl 8:08 3:58

2307 *** PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY 3:30 8:13

Pearl Stephens Gifted (if needed)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Parkwood Elementary

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2310 1 1014 Green St 8:02 4:12 Ms. T. Hampton

2 1110 Green st 8:03 4:13

3 90 Gawin Dr 8:08 4:45 YELLOW

4 104 Gawin Dr PM ONLY 4:44

5 Avalon Dr / Pellimore Dr 8:10 4:30 Route Coordinator

6 Avalon Dr / Bedivere Dr 8:11 4:31 Michael Hall

7 Avalon Dr / Gallahad Dr 8:12 4:32 (478) 329-2218

8 121 Avalon Dr 8:13 4:33

9 109 Avalon Dr 8:13 4:33

10 101 Princeton Dr 8:14 4:34

11 Emory Dr / Auburn Dr PM ONLY 4:35

12 Auburn Dr / Loyola Ct 8:16 4:36

13 Clemson Dr / Wesleyan Dr 8:18 4:38

14 Clemson Dr / Emory Dr 8:19 4:39

15 Clemson Dr / Cornell Dr 8:20 4:40

16 Clemson Dr / Bedivere Dr 8:21 4:41

17 208 Gawin Dr PM ONLY 4:28

18 Meadowridge Dr / Mercer Ct 8:23 4:25

19 Gawin Dr / Meadowridge Dr PM ONLY 4:26

20 735 N Houston Rd (Brentwood Apts) 8:27 4:18

21 Houston  Rd / Lisa Dr PM ONLY 4:19

2310 ** PARKWOOD ELEMENTARY 4:00 8:30

Pearl Stephens Gifted (if needed)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


